
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

DNF 

DNF 

Nr. 

82 
31 

7 
11 

418 
199 

3 
100 

72 
99 
98 
75 
97 
20 

521 
92 
17 

123 
32 
19 

111 

Naam 

ETIENNE BAX & ONDREJ CERMAK 

JU L IAN  VE L DM AN  &  G L E N N  JAN SS E N S  

JUSTIN KEUBEN & DION RIETMAN 

G E R T  V A N  W E R V E N  &  B E N  V A N  D E N  B O G A A R T  

S T E P H A N  W I J E R S  &  L O E T  V A N  D E R  P U T T E N  

BRETT W ILKINSON & JOE  MILLARD 

KO E N HE R MANS  & NICO LAS  M USS E T  

JAKE BROWN & PAUL HORTON 

F R A N K  M U L D E R S  &  A IV A R  V A N  D E  W IE L 

T H O M  V A N  D E  L A G E M A A T  &  R O B B E  D E V E N N E  

IJEN KOPS & ANDREAS LENHERR 

TIM  LEFERINK & KO STAS  BELECKAS  

W ILFRED VO S  & W ESSEL  SUSEBEEK 

ADRIAN PETER & NIKI DEBRUYNE 

SAM VELDMAN & SEM LEFERINK 

DAN FODEN & NATHAN COOPER 

T IM  PR U M M ER  &  STE E GM ANS  JAR NO  

S T A C Y  V A N  D E R  V E L D T  &  A L E X  V A N  D E R  V E L D T  

RONNY BOUSSY & TONY KRAMAR 

S V E N  W I S S E L I N K  &  A L E X A N D R E  T O U R B I E R  

D A N I E L  W I L L E M S E N  &  R O D O L P H E  L E B R E T O N  

Klasse 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

ONK SIDECAR MASTERS 

R1.  

20 

22 

16 

18 

14 

15 

25 

11 

12 

13 

6 

7 

10 

8 

3 

9 

4 

2 

5 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

0 

13 

12 

8 

14 

10 

6 

7 

11 

5 

9 

4 

0 

0 

-- 

Totaal punten 

45 

44 

36 

36 

30 

30 

25 

24 

24 

21 

20 

17 

16 

15 

14 

14 

13 

6 

5 

0 

0 
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